CULTIVATION PARTS & SPECIALIST SOLUTIONS
Collow Abbey Farm,
East Torrington,
Market Rasen,
Lincolnshire, LN8 5SE
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E

Bearings  30 - 33
Axles  34
Custom Fabrication  35
Agricast was established to supply
some original parts direct to Simba 30
years ago. We continue to specialise
in manufacturing non-OEM Agricast
Parts to fit Simba machines in the home
county of the famous British brand.
www.agricast.netW info@agricast.netE 01673 857619T
Agricast Parts are designed to match or exceed the Original Equipment Manufacturer’s
(OEM) specifications and are not manufactured by the OEM. All trademarks are the
property of the respective OEM and are only used to identify the machine for which
the part will fit.
CAMBRIDGE ROLL PARTS
CRR-20-71-KV 20”/ 510mm Ring
to Suit Kverneland / Jean De Bru
CRR-20-XX-EB   20”/510mm
Roll Ring with Extended Boss
CRR-22-67-TW  22”/560mm
Castellated Ring to Suit Twose
Our large range of roll rings are precision
cast in ISO 9001 accredited foundries.
The high quality materials, production
techniques and quality control procedures
ensure that our rings are the best available.
CRR-24-67-TW 24”/610mm
Castellated Ring to Suit Twose
CRR-20-62-HE  20”/510mm
Ring to suit HEVA
CRR-20-62-DB
20”/500mm Ring to Suit Dalbo
4 5
ABOUT OUR ISO ACCREDITED RINGS
Our traditional 4 spoke rings are available in
sizes from 510mm (20”) to 660mm (26”) for
any axle size up to 75mm (3”). These can be
used with or without breaker rings for better
cleaning and clod breaking - speak to us for
advice.
STANDARD CAMBRIDGE RINGS
AND BREAKERS
CAMBRIDGE ROLL PARTS
CRR-18-57-VA  18.5”/470mm
Ring to Suit Väderstad Rollers
CRR-19-67-TW
19”/480mm Ring to Suit Twose
CRR-22-62-VA   22”/560mm
Ring to Suit Vaderstad Rollex HD
www.agricast.netW info@agricast.netE 01673 857619T
CRR-26-67
26”/660mm Standard Ring

more complex raw material.
AGRICAST HIGH STRENGTH RING
www.agricast.netW info@agricast.netE 01673 857619T
CBR-22-RO
23”/575mm - 22” Rounded
Breaker Ring for Twose roller
CBR-22-VA
22”/560mm - 22” Vaderstad
Style Breaker Ring - 101081
CBR-24-HE
24”/630mm - 24” Heva Style
Breaker Ring – 690150059
CAMBRIDGE ROLL PARTS
PRESS RING PARTS
8 9
PRR-24-62-150 24” / 610mm -
Ring to suit Simba
PRR-27-30-52  27” / 700mm
30 degree Press Ring
PRR-24-62-180  24” / 610mm
Ring to suit Galucho
PRR-30-67-VD  30” / 760mm
To Suit Väderstad Rexius Twin
PRR-SF-XX  Press Ring Spoke Fillers
Stop stones jamming your press
PRR-27-45-52   27” / 700mm
45 degree Press Ring
PRR-26-57-MM   26” / 680mm
Michael Moore Press Ring
PRR-28-52-SH  28” / 715mm
Shouldered Press Ring
PRR-26-57-MM2  26” / 680mm
Michael Moore “Sharp” Ring
PRR-700-GUT  700mm
2 Part Güttler Style Press Ring
PRR-610-PPN  610mm
Weld together “PP” Rings
PRR-590-GUT  590mm
2 Part Güttler Style Press Ring
www.agricast.netW info@agricast.netE 01673 857619T
CRR-450-GUT-END
450mm - Toothed Roller Ring